MTV Jever

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein

Anlage
Karl-Peters-StralRe 2, 26441 Jever
G 04461/ 4999

Hallenadresse
Karl-Peters-StralRe 2, 26441 Jever
T 04461 / 7458969 G 04461 / 4999

Sportwart/in
van Bémmel, Elisabeth
T 0160-2477693 F 04461 901507 evanboemmel2@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Nekic, Branimir
T 015143208599 branimir_nekic@yahoo.de
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Damen 60 (4er) | Regionalliga Nord-Ost
Elisabeth van Bommel; T 04461 901507

m 0160-2477693; evanboemmel2@t-online.de

. Name, Vorname
Has, Regina
Knipper, Karla
Schmaeling, Andrea
Fahnster, Heidi
van Bémmel, Elisabeth
Kasdorf, Sigrid
Willsch, Elvira
Leimgruber, Yanka-Maria
Engel, Anneliese

10 Soker, Annegret
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Nat.

ID-Nr. DRL
25000449 D28/D70
25050010 D36/D70
25950019 D81/D60
24600449 D21/D75
23700001 D1/D85
25450016
25750766
24600192
24650805
25002777
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LK8,7
LK8,9
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